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POLOHA
BUDOVY

3‘ o West park - Zahorska Bystrica, s.r.0.

Starorimska 2, 851 10 Bratislava

LEGENDA
MIESTNOST]

. Telef6n: +421 911 789 849

[V

E-mail: westpark@ezgroup.eu

PREDSIEN
KUPELNA
KUCHYNA
OBYVACIA 1ZBA
SPALNA
BALKON

3,88 m?
3,93 m?
5,39 m?
15,80 m?
10,35 m?
10,73 m?




